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Pos
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Single

28th

19:45
Newcastle
(A.W)

Novabridge

9.00

2.00

Not Available

146.07

Single

28th

19:15
Newcastle
(A.W)

Displaying
Amber

6.00

2.00

Not Available

146.07

Single

28th

18:45
Newcastle

(A-W)

Sir Jamie

10.00

2.00

Not Available

146.07

Single

28th

18:15
Newcastle
(A.W)

Tommy G

3.25

3.00

Not Available

146.07

Single

28th

16:25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Nautical Haven

3.25

3.00

Loss

-3.00

146.07

Single

28th

15:50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Mrs Burbidge

8.00

2.00

Loss

-2.00

149.07

Single

28th

15:20
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

King Kevin

191

3.00

Loss

-3.00

151.07

Single

28th

14:45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Makhfar

67.00

1.00

Loss

-1.00

154.07

Single

28th

14:45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Scrutiny

9.00

2.00

Loss

-2.00

155.07

Single

28th

14:15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Joys Delight

7.00

2.00

Loss

-2.00

157.07

Single

27th

17:00 Lingfield
(A.W)

Bloodsweatand
tears

9.00

2.00

Loss

-2.00

159.07

Single

27th

16:45
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Avocet

2.88

3.00

Win

4.79

161.07

Single

27th

16:30 Lingfield
(A.W)

Ravenhoe

4.00

3.00

Win

9.00

156.28

Single

27th

16:15
Chelmsford

(A-W)

Jorvik Prince

4.00

3.00

Non-runner

147.28

Single

27th

16:00 Lingfield
(A.W)

French Mix

26.00

1.00

Win

25.00

147.28

Single

27th

15:45
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Mambo Dancer

2.63

3.00

Win

4.89

122.28

Single

27th

15:15
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Frozen Lake

9.00

2.00

Loss

-2.00

117.39

Single

27th

15:00 Lingfield
(A.W)

Abe Lincoln

2.88

3.00

Win

5.64

119.39

Single

27th

14:45
Chelmsford

(A-W)

Tilsworth Lukey

21.00

1.00

Loss

-1.00

113.75

Single

27th

14:00 Lingfield
(A.W)

Sandfrankskips
go

15.00

1.00

Loss

-1.00

114.75

Single

26th

19:45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Ice Canyon

9.00

2.00

Loss

-2.00

115.75

Single

26th

19:15
\Wolverhampto

Luna Magic

12.00

1.00

Loss

-1.00

117.75



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/583
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/583

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)
Single 26th 16:55 Ayr Suprise Vendor 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 118.75
Single 26th 16:20 Ayr One For Harry 3.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 120.75
Single 26th 16:00 Lingfield |Sotomayor 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.41 123.75
(A.W)
Single 26th 15:35 Not Never 2.63 3.00 Win 1 4.89 117.34
Plumpton
Single 26th 15:30 Lingfield |Chetan 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 112.45
(A.W)
Single 26th 15:15 Ayr Durbanville 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 113.45
Single 26th 15:00 Sixties Idol 9.00 2.00 Win 1 13.60 115.45
Plumpton
Single 26th 14:25 Lingfield |Bookmaker 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 101.85
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:55 Fontwell |Burst Ya 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 102.85
Bubble
Single 25th 16:55 Fontwell |Hit The 7.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 103.85
Highway
Single 25th 16:35 Tara Mac 17.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 105.85
Southwell
Single 25th 16:05 West To 26.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 106.85
Southwell Crossgales
Single 25th 15:35 Minella On Line 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 107.85
Southwell
Single 25th 15:35 Sun Cloud 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 108.85
Southwell
Single 25th 14:50 Fontwell |Fergal Mael 9.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 109.85
Duin
Single 25th 14:50 Fontwell |The Last But 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 110.85
One
Single 25th 14:30 Normandy King 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 103.35
Southwell
Single 25th 14:00 Royal Act 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 86.85
Southwell
Single 24th 21:15 Emperor Bob 9.50 2.00 Non-runner - 88.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 20:15 Derek Duval 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.63 88.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 19:45 'Yamuna River 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 83.22
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 16:50 Third Act 10.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 84.22
Chepstow
Single 24th 16:10 Kempton |Fourth Act 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 86.22
Single 24th 15:55 Cool Mix 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 89.22
Newcastle
Single 24th 15:35 Kempton |Ballykan 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 92.22
Single 24th 15:05 Applesandpierr 17.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 93.22
Chepstow es
Single 24th 14:45 Hainan 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 95.22
Newcastle
Single 24th 13:15 Kempton |Monbeg 7.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 97.22
Legend
Single 23rd 19:45 Rowlestoneren 2.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 99.22
\Wolverhampto [dezvu
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 19:15 Fast Track 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 102.22
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 18:15 Captain 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 103.22
\Wolverhampto [George
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 17:00 Lingfield |Star Ascending 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 83.22
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:50 Exeter |Shotgun Paddy 9.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 72.72
Single 23rd 16:40 Warwick |Fly Home 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 74.72

Harry




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 23rd 16:15 Exeter |Walt 10.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 76.72

Single 23rd 15:50 Lingfield |Eljaddaaf 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 77.72
(A.W)

Single 23rd 15:40 Exeter |Rejaah 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 67.72

Single 23rd 14:45 Lingfield |Nag's Wag 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 68.72
(A.W)

Single 22nd 20:00 Ourmullion 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 69.72
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 22nd 19:00 \Very Honest 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 53.72
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 22nd 18:30 Freebe Rocks 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 56.72
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 22nd 17:55 Strictly Carter 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 59.72
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 22nd 17:05 Mr Witmore 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 43.72
Sedgefield

Single 22nd 16:55 Brigadoon 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 45.72
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 22nd 16:40 Must Havea 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 47.72
Huntingdon Flutter

Single 22nd 14:55 Shining Romeo 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 50.72
Huntingdon

Single 22nd 14:10 \Wood Pigeon 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 36.72
Sedgefield

Single 22nd 13:50 Red Admirable 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 39.72
Huntingdon

Single 21st 19:45 Kempton |Fire Fighting 8.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 24.72
(A.W)

Single 21st 18:45 Kempton |Sonnetist 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 26.72
(A.W)

Single 21st 17:25 Athollblair Boy 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 27.72
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 21st 17:10 Ludlow |Samson's 26.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 21.72

Reach

Single 21st 16:40 Ludlow |Vocaliser 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 22.72

Single 21st 15:30 Ludlow |Goohar 9.50 2.00 Win 1 15.30 25.72

Single 21st 15:20 Killala Quay 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.42
Doncaster

Single 21st 15:10 Suzi's 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 11.42
Newcastle Connoisseur
(A.W)

Single 21st 15:00 Ludlow |Baratineur 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13.42

Single 21st 14:50 Early 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.42
Doncaster Retirement

Single 20th 20:40 Dark Alliance 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.63 15.42
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 20th 19:10 Newstead 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 9.79
Wolverhampto [Abbey
n (A.W)

Single 20th 18:10 Cat Royale 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.79
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 20th 17:40 Compatriot 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 11.79
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 20th 16:40 Lunar Flow 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 6.15
\Wetherby

Single 20th 16:15 Taunton |Canicallyoubac 15.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 9.15

k

Single 20th 16:05 Cowslip 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 11.15
\Wetherby

Single 20th 15:45 Taunton |Caid du Lin 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 13.15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 15:35 Pistol Park 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 16.15
\Wetherby
Single 20th 14:30 Flemerina 2.10 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 19.15
\Wetherby
Single 19th 19:50 Kempton |Zefferino 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.15
(A.W)
Single 19th 19:20 Kempton |Alifax 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 23.15
(A.W)
Single 19th 18:20 Kempton |Mr Mac 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.15
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:20 Kempton |Gunner Moyne 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 26.15
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:40 Carlisle |Newtown Lad 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 27.15
Single 19th 16:05 Carlisle |Call Me 34.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 29.15
Single 19th 15:50 Lingfield |Coolking 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 30.15
Single 19th 14:45 Lingfield |Finnegan's 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 32.15
Garden
Single 19th 14:30 Carlisle |Dakota Grey 7.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 35.15
Single 19th 14:15 Lingfield |Sporty Yankee 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 38.15
Single 18th 16:50 Market |Dawnieriver 7.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 40.15
Rasen
Single 18th 16:40 Ffos Las |Way Of The 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 42.15
World
Single 18th 16:20 Market |Freddies 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 45.15
Rasen Portrait
Single 18th 16:10 Ffos Las |Mystical Knight 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 47.15
Single 18th 16:10 Ffos Las |Streets Of 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 48.15
Promise
Single 18th 15:35 Ffos Las |Baratineur 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - 49.15
Single 18th 15:35 Ffos Las |Flanagans 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 49.15
Field
Single 18th 15:15 Market |Oxford Blu 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 52.15
Rasen
Single 18th 15:05 Ffos Las |Nansaroy 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 54.15
Single 18th 14:45 Market |Isle Of Ewe 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 57.15
Rasen
Single 17th 19:45 Kempton |Gothic Empire 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 60.15
(A.W)
Single 17th 18:45 Kempton |Professor 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 62.15
(A.W)
Single 17th 16:10 Ascot Templeross 6.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 63.15
Single 17th 15:50 Haydock |Tommy Rapper 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 66.15
Single 17th 15:20 Hansupfordetro 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 54.15
\Wincanton it
Single 17th 15:15 Haydock |Yala Enki 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 55.15
Single 17th 15:00 Ascot Solstice Star 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 41.15
Single 17th 14:55 Lingfield |Man Of 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 42.15
(A.W) Harlech
Single 17th 14:25 Ascot Tenor 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 43.15
Nivernais
Single 17th 13:40 Stolberg 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 45.15
\Wincanton
Single 17th 13:10 Lingfield |Bookmaker 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 46.15
(A.W)
Single 16th 19:15 Ode To 2.50 3.00 Win 1 3.60 48.15
Newcastle Autumn
(A.W)
Single 16th 17:45 Be Bold 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 4455
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 16th 16:35 Sandown|Broken Quest 2.38 3.00 Win 1 3.75 46.55
Single 16th 16:05 Sandown|Potters Legend 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 42.8
Single 16th 15:40 Lingfield |Bamako Du 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 44.8
(A.W) Chatelet
Single 16th 15:20 Cody Wyoming 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 45.8
Fakenham
Single 16th 14:35 Lingfield |Dr Julius No 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 47.8

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 16th 13:50 Sandown|Ubaltique 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 48.8

Single 16th 13:40 Hill Fort 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 51.8
Fakenham

Single 16th 13:20 Sandown|Balibour 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 52.8

Single 15th 21:00 Quebec 41.00 1.00 Non-runner - 54.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 15th 21:00 \/olturnus 2.38 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 54.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 15th 20:30 Tabla 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 57.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 15th 19:30 Loyalty 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 59.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 15th 18:30 Azam 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 60.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 15th 15:35 Kelso Mac N Cheese 9.00 2.00 Win 1 13.60 47.8

Single 15th 15:10 Fontwell |Gores Island 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 34.2

Single 15th 14:45 Leicester|Azzuri 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36.2

Single 15th 14:15 Leicester|Dylanseoghan 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 37.2

Single 15th 13:40 Leicester|Glance Back 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 40.2

Single 14th 18:45 Bosham 11.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 34.56
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 16:50 Lingfield |Golconda 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 36.56
(A.W) Prince

Single 14th 16:30 Royal Mandate 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 38.56
Musselburgh

Single 14th 16:10 Spirit Of Hale 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 40.56
Towcester

Single 14th 15:30 Titus Bolt 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 43.56
Musselburgh

Single 14th 15:10 Tambura 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 45.56
Towcester

Single 14th 14:40 Colmers Hill 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 31.56
Towcester

Single 14th 14:20 Lingfield |Fiery Breath 3.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 33.56
(A.W)

Single 14th 14:10 Cafe Au Lait 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 36.56
Towcester

Single 14th 14:00 Misfits 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 39.56
Musselburgh

Single 13th 17:00 Archimedes 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 42.56
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 13th 16:00 Mister Music 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 33.56
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 13th 15:25 Epitaph 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.56
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 13th 15:25 Coeur De Lion 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 23.56
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 13th 14:55 Katie Gale 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.31
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 13th 14:55 Caged 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 19.31
Southwell Lightning
(A.W)

Single 13th 14:20 Picture Painter 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 21.31
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 12th 20:40 Sheer Intensity 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 23.31

\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 20:10 Glory Awaits 12.00 1.00 Non-runner - 24.31
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 19:40 Roy's Legacy 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 24.31
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 18:40 Dubawi Fifty 2.38 3.00 Win 1 4.14 13.81
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 16:20 Landscape 34.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 9.67
Plumpton
Single 12th 15:35 Catterick |Gran Maestro 4.33 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 10.67
Single 12th 15:20 Justification 4.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 13.67
Plumpton
Single 12th 15:05 Catterick |Red Infantry 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 16.67
Single 12th 14:35 Catterick |Tyrell 23.00 1.00 Win 1 22.00 19.67
Single 12th 14:35 Catterick |Aaron Lad 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -2.33
Single 11th 17:00 Ayr Sory 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 0.67
Single 11th 16:30 Ayr Gibbstown 12.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 3.67
Single 11th 15:35 Exeter  |Fletchers Flyer 6.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 5.67
Single 11th 15:05 Exeter |Dancing 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.67
Shadow
Single 11th 15:05 Exeter |Overland Flyer 11.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 8.67
Single 10th 18:15 Athassel 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 10.67
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 16:50 Warwick |Northandsouth 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.67
Single 10th 16:45 Uttoxeter|Pembroke 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.67
House
Single 10th 16:10 Newbury |Ibis Du Rheu 9.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 13.67
Single 10th 15:50 Warwick |Sir Will 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 15.67
Single 10th 15:35 Newbury |Irish Roe 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 17.67
Single 10th 15:15 Warwick |Thomas 11.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 18.67
Crapper
Single 10th 15:05 Uttoxeter|Quids In 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 20.67
Single 10th 13:50 Newbury |Lough Derg 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 22.67
Farmer
Single 10th 13:20 Uttoxeter|Tanacando 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 24.67
Single 9th 19:45 Mimic's 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 26.67
Newcastle Memory
(A.W)
Single 9th 18:45 Rich Again 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 29.67
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:45 Lord Caprio 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 30.67
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:15 Saved My 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 33.67
Chelmsford Bacon
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:50 Bangor- |Steel City 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 34.67
on-Dee
Single 9th 15:40 Shamrokh 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 36.67
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:30 Kempton |Sir lvan 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 31.03
Single 9th 15:00 Kempton |Bertie Barnes 17.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 32.03
Single 9th 14:10 Bangor- |Whiskey 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 33.03
on-Dee Chaser
Single 9th 13:20 Kempton |Shining Romeo 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 35.03
Single 8th 19:30 Fikhaar 13.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 36.03
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:30 Ocean Side 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 38.03
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:55 Bloodsweatand 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 39.03
Chelmsford tears

(A.W)




Type

Date

Course

Selection

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

Single

8th

15:55
Huntingdon

Moidore

17.00

1.00

Non-runner

41.03

Single

8th

15:30
Doncaster

Dueling Banjos

13.00

1.00

Loss

-1.00

41.03

Single

8th

15:20
Huntingdon

Ratify

12.00

1.00

Win

11.00

42.03

Single

8th

14:55
Towcester

Sleepy Haven

21.00

1.00

Loss

-1.00

31.03

Single

8th

14:05
Newcastle
(A.W)

Buthelezi

9.00

2.00

Loss

-2.00

32.03

Single

8th

13:55
Doncaster

Twojayslad

13.00

2.00

Loss

-2.00

34.03

Single

8th

13:15
Huntingdon

Kaddys Dream

5.50

2.00

Loss

-2.00

36.03

Single

7th

20:25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Run With Pride

7.00

2.00

Loss

-2.00

38.03

Single

7th

19:55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Coillte Cailin

15.00

1.00

Loss

-1.00

40.03

Single

7th

19:25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Ravenhoe

5.50

3.00

Loss

-3.00

41.03

Single

7th

18:55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Steel Helmet

101.00

1.00

Loss

-1.00

44.03

Single

7th

18:25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Dougan

17.00

1.00

Loss

-1.00

45.03

Single

7th

17:55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Storm Doris

21.00

1.00

Loss

-1.00

46.03

Single

7th

16:30
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Rattle On

13.00

1.00

Loss

-1.00

47.03

Single

7th

15:30
Chelmsford
(A.W)

\/olturnus

2.88

3.00

Win

5.64

48.03

Single

7th

15:00
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Mighty Zip

7.00

2.00

Loss

-2.00

42.39

Single

7th

14:25
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Innstigator

8.50

2.00

Loss

-2.00

44.39

Single

6th

16:20
Sedgefield

The Delray
Munky

2.88

3.00

Not Available

46.39

Single

6th

15:35
Southwell
(A.W)

New Tale

34.00

1.00

Loss

-1.00

46.39

Single

6th

15:25 Market
Rasen

Master Of
Finance

7.50

2.00

Loss

-2.00

47.39

Single

6th

15:15
Sedgefield

Oscar O'Scar

6.50

2.00

Not Available

49.39

Single

6th

15:05
Southwell
(A.W)

Bogart

21.00

1.00

Loss

-1.00

49.39

Single

6th

14:30
Southwell
(A.W)

Make Good

5.50

3.00

Loss

-3.00

50.39

Single

6th

14:20 Market
Rasen

Stoical Patient

5.50

3.00

Win

13.50

53.39

Single

6th

14:10
Sedgefield

Sleep In First

6.50

2.00

Not Available

39.89

Single

6th

14:00
Southwell
(A.W)

Political Slot

17.00

1.00

Loss

-1.00

39.89

Single

5th

17:15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Malaysian
Boleh

7.00

3.00

Loss

-3.00

40.89




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 5th 16:45 Broughtons 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 43.89
\Wolverhampto [Fancy
n (A.W)
Single 5th 16:05 Lex Talionis 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 45.89
Southwell
Single 5th 15:50 Notonebuttwo 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 47.89
Newcastle
Single 5th 15:50 Rosquero 8.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 48.89
Newcastle
Single 5th 14:45 Gold Opera 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 51.89
Newcastle
Single 5th 14:45 The Young 3.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 52.89
Newcastle Master
Single 5th 14:30 Keel Haul 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 55.89
Southwell
Single 4th 16:30 Taunton |Tactical 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 58.89
Manoeuvre
Single 4th 16:00 Taunton |Minellatillmorni 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 43.89
ng
Single 4th 15:45 Carlton Ryan 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 29.89
Musselburgh
Single 4th 15:25 Taunton |Private Malone 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 32.89
Single 4th 15:10 Some Kinda 23.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 34.89
Musselburgh |Lama
Single 4th 14:50 Taunton |Unison 7.50 2.00 Win 1 10.40 35.89
Single 4th 14:15 Taunton |The Gipper 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 25.49
Single 4th 13:40 Taunton |Culture De 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 27.49
Sivola
Single 4th 12:50 Celtic Flames 15.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 11.49
Musselburgh
Single 4th 12:50 Boagrius 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 12.49
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 20:15 Kempton |Sky Marshal 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 15.49
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:45 Kempton |Check 'Em 8.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 5.5
(A.W) Tuesday
Single 3rd 16:10 Sandown|Miss Adventure 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.5
Single 3rd 15:45 Starplex 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 8.5
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 15:40 Lingfield |Aiya 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 10.5
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:35 Sandown|Bishops Road 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.5
Single 3rd 15:15 Southfield 11.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 5.5
Musselburgh |Theatre
Single 3rd 15:00 Sandown|Fourth Act 19.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 7.5
Single 3rd 14:45 Contre Tous 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 8.5
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 13:35 Kayf Blanco 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 10.5
\Wetherby
Single 2nd 20:45 Corporal 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 125
Wolverhampto [Maddox
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 20:15 Light From 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 135
Wolverhampto [Mars
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 19:45 Outlaw Torn 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 145
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 18:15 Suegioo 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 175
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 17:45 Diamond 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 195
\Wolverhampto |Reflection
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 16:05 Catterick |Boyfromnowhe 26.00 1.00 Brought Down - -1.00 22.5
re
Single 2nd 15:55 Allchilledout 5.00 3.00 Non-runner - 23.5
Chepstow
Single 2nd 15:20 Daisy De 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 235




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chepstow Sivola

